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Texas Government Online Calendar and Assignment Due Dates – Spring, 2021

 

 
Sunday, January 24 Read Getting Started and entire Syllabus; post Introduction

to Forum #1; read Chapter 1 and submit assignment

Sunday, January 31 Watch Texas History videos and study Texas History outline;
study Census Bureau Data and complete /census Bureau
worksheet and submit

Sunday, February 7 Read Chapter 2; take Quiz over Chapter 2

Sunday, February 14 Read Chapter 3; complete the Texas Constitution Trivia worksheet
and submit

Sunday, February 21 Take Exam #1 over Chapters 1, 2, and 3 and Texas History

Sunday, February 28 Read Chapter 4; study the voting data resources provided;
complete the Voting and Elections Scenarios and submit

Sunday, March 7 Read Chapters 5 and 6; read the Texas Tribune article about
Governor Abbott and submit a post to Forum #2

Sunday, March 14

Spring Break is March 15 -
19, but in order to give you a
week to prepare for each
exam, there are assignments
due EVERY Sunday evening.
You may always work
ahead. 

Take Exam #2 over Chapters 4, 5, and 6

 

Sunday, March 21  Read Chapter 7; watch the nine "Under the Dome" videos and
submit a post to Forum #3

Sunday, March 28 Read Chapter 8; watch the linked videos and take the Quiz 

Sunday, April 4 Read Chapter 12; study the linked "SNAP Benefits Data,
and complete assignment over Chapter 12

Sunday, April 11 Take Exam #3 over Chapters 7, 8, and 12

Sunday, April 18 Read Chapters 9 and 10 and complete the assignments

Sunday, April 25 Read Chapter 11: Local Government and complete the
assignments

Sunday, May 2 Take Exam #4 over Chapters 9, 10, and 11 

Sunday, December 6 FINAL EXAM
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